
HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 +90
Kämpfer: 3Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1 2 3

1 Mouhad FOFANA ? JGS Hamburg

2 Armin COMIC ? T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

3 Leon BECHTHOLD ? HNT von 1911 e.V.

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Mouhad FOFANA Armin COMIC

1 32 Mouhad FOFANA Leon BECHTHOLD

2 33 Armin COMIC Leon BECHTHOLD

Siege Pkt Platz

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 -46
Kämpfer: 2Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1 1 12 2 2

1 Danik SCHRAMM ? Bramfelder SV

2 Justin EWERS ? T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Danik SCHRAMM Justin EWERS

1 22 Danik SCHRAMM Justin EWERS

1 23 Danik SCHRAMM Justin EWERS

Siege Pkt Platz

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 -50
Kämpfer: 3Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1 2 3

1 Marten BAUMANN ? JGS Hamburg

2 Davor BARAK ? T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

3 Paul KLER ? TuS Appen

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Marten BAUMANN Davor BARAK

1 32 Marten BAUMANN Paul KLER

2 33 Davor BARAK Paul KLER

Siege Pkt Platz

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 -55 
Kämpfer: 8

1

1. Niklas ISING, SCALA

5. Silas GABRIEL, TuS Appen

2

3. Linus NOETZEL, JGS Hamburg

7. Nikolas MATTHAEI, Bramfelder SV

3

2. Gabryl TANSINGCO, Bramfelder SV

6. Robert FEL, ETV 

4

4. Shamil OSANMAZ, JGS Hamburg

8. Lars KROGULL, Harburger Turnerbund

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

10

5

11

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 -60
Kämpfer: 13

1

1. Viktor NOEREN, Bramfelder SV

9. Alexander SCHÖNBERG, JGS Hamburg

2

5. Lennox FRICK, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

3

3. Leonard GROTH, 1. SC Norderstedt

11. David KACHUEVSKIY, JGS Hamburg

4

7. Stephan WURM, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

15. Ulughbek SEDIKIBEK, VfL Pinneberg

5

2. Mika ROBERT, Bramfelder SV

10. Dima RUSLIAK, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

6

6. Eroshenko ALEXANDER, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

7

4. Noah GHEZAI, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

8

8. Janek SCHUMANN, JGS Hamburg

16. Dennis KELLER, KSC Bushido Hamburg

A

B

C

D

9

1

2

10

3

4

11

5

6

12

7

8

13

FRICK

14

15

ALEXANDER

16

GHEZAI

17

15

18

16

19

13

20

14

21

22

23

24

25

21

26

22

27

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 -66 
Kämpfer: 7

1

1. Alexander YAKHNIN, ETV 

5. Victor GERDT, JGS Hamburg

2

3. Daniel WIENS, JGS Hamburg

7. Caleb ASHEBER, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

3

2. Rostyslav ATAMANIUK, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

4

4. David ARUTIUNJAN, Bramfelder SV

8. Taha ALINEZHAD, WTSV Concordia

A

B

C

D

5

6

ATAMANIUK

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

10

5

11

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 -73
Kämpfer: 13

1

1. Levi APEL, TURA Harksheide

9. Tom REICHELT, 1. SC Norderstedt

2

5. Ata CETINÖZMAN, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

13. Leo FELTEN, Bramfelder SV

3

3. Youssef AZIZOLLAH, HNT von 1911 e.V.

4

7. Daniel BUZYLA, Wedeler TSV

15. Hamlet KHATCHATRIAN, TURA Harksheide

5

2. Michail LYAGIN, Bramfelder SV

10. Yusef KHOUNDA, TURA Harksheide

6
14. Leif KASSBURG, HNT von 1911 e.V.

7

4. David GUTKIN, HNT von 1911 e.V.

8

8. Vadym VASILENKO, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

16. Ben ROHWEDER, Bramfelder SV

A

B

C

D

9

1

2

10

3

4

11

5

6

12

7

8

13

14

AZIZOLLAH

15

KASSBURG

16

GUTKIN

17

15

18

16

19

13

20

14

21

22

23

24

25

21

26

22

27

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 -81
Kämpfer: 5Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1 2 3 4 5

1 Mikail OSANMAZ ? JGS Hamburg

2 David HOFMANN ? HNT von 1911 e.V.

3 Lyon KIDMANN ? TURA Harksheide

4 Amir MOSTAFAVI ? WTSV Concordia

5 Ensar KAHRIMANI ? SCALA

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

4 51 Amir MOSTAFAVI Ensar KAHRIMANI

1 22 Mikail OSANMAZ David HOFMANN

3 43 Lyon KIDMANN Amir MOSTAFAVI

1 54 Mikail OSANMAZ Ensar KAHRIMANI

2 35 David HOFMANN Lyon KIDMANN

1 46 Mikail OSANMAZ Amir MOSTAFAVI

3 57 Lyon KIDMANN Ensar KAHRIMANI

2 48 David HOFMANN Amir MOSTAFAVI

1 39 Mikail OSANMAZ Lyon KIDMANN

2 510 David HOFMANN Ensar KAHRIMANI

Siege Pkt Platz

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

4

5



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   mU18 -90
Kämpfer: 2Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1 1 12 2 2

1 Danil EIPPERT ? Concordia

2 Arthur BERNHARDT ? Harburger Turnerbund

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Danil EIPPERT Arthur BERNHARDT

1 22 Danil EIPPERT Arthur BERNHARDT

1 23 Danil EIPPERT Arthur BERNHARDT

Siege Pkt Platz

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   wU18 +78
Kämpfer: 1Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1

1 Kimberley SPITZENBERGER ? Judo Team Oststeinbek

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Siege Pkt Platz

0 0 1

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Kimberley SPITZENBERGER, Judo Team Oststeinbek



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   wU18 -48
Kämpfer: 1Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1

1 Noemi CRIVELLARO ? T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Siege Pkt Platz

0 0 1

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Noemi CRIVELLARO, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   wU18 -52
Kämpfer: 1Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1

1 Kukic LANA ? T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Siege Pkt Platz

0 0 1

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Kukic LANA, T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   wU18 -57
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Svea MOHN ? Judo-Klub Elmshorn

2 Nele JAAP ? Bramfelder SV

3 Viktoria GATKIEWICZ ? T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Janine SEMRAU ? ETV

5 Matilda SASS ? Judo Team Oststeinbek

6 Maliah EWERS ? T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Svea MOHN Nele JAAP

4 52 Janine SEMRAU Matilda SASS

1 33 Svea MOHN Viktoria GATKIEWICZ

4 64 Janine SEMRAU Maliah EWERS

2 35 Nele JAAP Viktoria GATKIEWICZ

5 66 Matilda SASS Maliah EWERS

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

8

9

Siege Pkt Platz

Siege Pkt Platz

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3



HEM U18/U21/M-F   2026-02-07  Norderstedt   wU18 -63
Kämpfer: 3Kämpfer

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1 2 3

1 Lara PEHLIVANOGLU ? T.H.-Eilbeck e.V.

2 Japneet KAUR ? Buxtehuder SV

3 Liv STRIEBECK ? TURA Harksheide

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Lara PEHLIVANOGLU Japneet KAUR

1 32 Lara PEHLIVANOGLU Liv STRIEBECK

2 33 Japneet KAUR Liv STRIEBECK

Siege Pkt Platz

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3


